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COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

Bid Package No. 23.A - HVAC

BernhardMCC James Koch jkoch@bernhardmcc.com (704) 817-1800

Cam-Ful Industries Pamela Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

Century Jim Kick jkick@centurycontractors.com (704) 821-8078

Quate Skip Higgins shiggins@quateindustrial.com (919) 596-5963

Southern Piping Company Cobe Lemunyan cobe.lemunyan@spcmechanical.com (336) 785-9500 x8108

Superior Mechanical Systems, Inc. Ben Wyke bwyke@superiormsinc.com (704) 335-1942

Superior Mechanical Services Jim Fields jfields@superiormechserv.com (336) 274-3008

Bid Package No. 23.B - Test & Balance

Airflow Experts Inc. Candy Clarke candy@airflowexperts.com (336) 229-1470

Palmetto Air & Water Balance Brad Smith bsmith@palmettoairbalance.com (704) 587-7073

Research Air Flow, Inc. Tony Trumbull tony.trumbull@researchairflo.com (704) 321-0491

Bid Package No. 26.A - Electrical

Boswell Group Libby Caryl lcaryl@theboswellgroup.com (704) 289-8986

Lake Electric Co. Michael Sronce MSronce@lakeelectric.com (704) 483-4000

Watson Electrical Construction Company, LLC. 

(Wilson)
Ruth Rouse rrouse@watsonelec.com (252) 265-5295

Bid Package No. 32.A - Pavers

Draw Enterrpises Steve Jacksoon steve@drawenterprises.com (704) 527-9124

Metrolina Lisa Bonda lisa@themetrolinalandscape.com (704) 392-9501

Unit Paving Allison Stenseth allison@unitpaving.com (803) 802-3770
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